

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9607 OF 2011
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

FEDERAL BANK LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DY.COMMR.OF I.T CIRCLE-I

Respondent(s)

With C.A.Nos.9608, 9609, 9610, 9611, 9615, 9612, 9613 and 9614/2011

Date: 19/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Neelam Saini,Adv.
Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.
M/s. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the appellant granted three weeks time
for furnishing the spare copy of the pleadings for being
sent to the Hon'ble High Court.

List the matters on 1.3.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

S